Division
BU1506-E3/45
Part Number BU1506-E3/45
Manufacturer Vishay / Semiconductor - Diodes Division
Description RECTIFIER BRIDGE 600V 15A BU
Quantity Available 24 pcs in stock
Datasheets
BU1506-E3/45 Price Request Price & Lead Time Online
or Email us: Info@ariat-tech.com
GET A QUOTE
Technical Information of BU1506-E3/45
Manufacturer Part Number BU1506-E3/45 Category Discrete Semiconductor
Manufacturer Vishay / Semiconductor - Diodes Division Description RECTIFIER BRIDGE 600V 15A BU
Package / Case Tube Quantity Available 24
Voltage - Peak Reverse (Max) 600V Voltage - Forward (Vf) (Max) @ If 1.05V @ 7.5A
Technology Standard Supplier Device Package isoCINK+™ BU
Series - Packaging Tube
Package / Case 4-SIP, BU Operating Temperature -55°C ~ 150°C (TJ)
Mounting Type Through Hole Diode Type Single Phase
Current - Reverse Leakage @ Vr 5µA @ 600V Current - Average Rectified (Io) 3.4A
Semiconductor - Diodes Division with warrantied and confidence. RFQ BU1506-E3/45 : Info@Ariat-Tech.com
Related parts for BU1506-E3/45
Image Part Number Description Manufacturer Quantity
BU15065S-E3/45 RECTIFIER BRIDGE 600V 15A BU-5S Electro-Films (EFI) / Vishay 137 pcs
BU1424K BU1424K ROHM ROHM 2500 pcs
BU1427K BU1427K ROHM ROHM 474 pcs
BU140Z-178-HT CONN IC DIP SOCKET 14POS GOLD On Shore Technology Inc. 500 pcs
BU12TD3WG-TR IC REG LDO 1.2V 0.2A 5SSOP Rohm Semiconductor 15000 pcs
BU1506-M3/45 RECTIFIER BRIDGE 15A 600V BU Electro-Films (EFI) / Vishay 500 pcs
BU15065S-M3/45 RECTIFIER BRIDGE 15A 600V BU-5S Vishay Semiconductor Diodes Division 500 pcs
BU1506-M3/45 RECTIFIER BRIDGE 15A 600V BU Vishay Semiconductor Diodes Division 500 pcs
BU1506-E3/51 RECTIFIER BRIDGE 600V 15A BU Vishay Semiconductor Diodes Division 500 pcs
BU15065S-E3/45 RECTIFIER BRIDGE 600V 15A BU-5S Vishay Semiconductor Diodes Division 137 pcs
BU1506-M3/51 RECTIFIER BRIDGE 15A 600V BU Electro-Films (EFI) / Vishay 500 pcs
BU1425AKV IC ENCODER NTSC/PAL DGTL VQFP64 Rohm Semiconductor 500 pcs
BU1506-M3/51 RECTIFIER BRIDGE 15A 600V BU Vishay Semiconductor Diodes Division 500 pcs
BU1506-E3/45 RECTIFIER BRIDGE 600V 15A BU Electro-Films (EFI) / Vishay 24 pcs
BU12TH5WNVX BU12TH5WNVX ROHM ROHM 150000 pcs
BU12UA3WNVX-TL IC REG LDO 1.2V 0.3A 4SSON Rohm Semiconductor 5771 pcs
BU13TD3WG-GTR IC REG LDO 1.3V 0.2A 5SSOP Rohm Semiconductor 33902 pcs
BU1506-E3/51 RECTIFIER BRIDGE 600V 15A BU Electro-Films (EFI) / Vishay 500 pcs
BU13UA3WNVX-TL IC REG LDO 1.3V 0.3A 4SSON Rohm Semiconductor 500 pcs
BU1427KV BU1427KV ROHM ROHM 2064 pcs
Electronics Components Distributor – IC Chips & IGBT Module Supplier.
RFQ Email: Info@ariat-tech.com Website: https://www.ariat-tech.com
Copyright Notice © 1996-2019 ARIAT TECHNOLOGY LIMITED. All rights reserved.